Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4328
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adlogic-pc104.com; web:  www.adlogic-pc104.com
                                        MICROSPACE PC/104
Data subject to change without notice
Pentium CPU 400 / 650MHz
 MSMT3XEG/MSMT3SEG/MSMT3SEN/MSMT3XEN
Feature
•  INTEL Tualatin Celeron  processor

are available for “headless” applications (XEN/
SEN).
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
MSMT3XEG 801895 Baseboard with LAN, Video, 64MB soldered SDRAM
MSMT3SEG 801870 Baseboard with LAN, Video, 0MB SDRAM
MSMT3SEN 801872 Baseboard with LAN, no Video, 0MB SDRAM
MSMT3XEN 801972 Baseboard with LAN, no Video, 64MB soldered SDRAM
Options  Choose one smartCore
SmartCoreT3-650C 805145 smartCore (Tualatin) 650MHz
SmartCoreT3-400 805146 smartCore 400MHz (with passive cooler)
SmartCoreT3-400C 805149 smartCore 400MHz (with heat spreader)
-CF 807008 Compact Flash Socket (not with L+)
-L+ 807006 PC/104-plus Connector (long, stack-through)
Standard SDRAM
SDRAM64-PS 990615 SDRAM 144pin, 64MB (-25C to +70C)
SDRAM128-PS 990725 SDRAM 144pin, 128MB (-25C to +70C)
SDRAM256-PS 990823 SDRAM 144pin, 256MB (-25C to +70C)
Extended Temperature Range SDRAM
SDRAM64-PE 990618 Enh. SDRAM 144pin, 64MB (-40C/+85C)
SDRAM128-PE 990728 Enh. SDRAM 144pin, 128MB (-40C/+85C)
SDRAM256-PE 990826 Enh. SDRAM 144pin, 256MB (-40C/+85C)
Options for Cables and accessories
Assembly-Kit 710460 4 PC/104 Std. Strand-off posts, Hex nuts, screws
*More options may be available, please contact our Sales Office *
-P+ 807005 PC/104-plus Connector (short)